10K

Full Results

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Tim Arrington 59 1 ALL 1M 06:07.624 38:04.310
2 Cory Ytsme 49 2 ALL 2M 06:07.695 38:04.750
3 Ryan Hansen 20 3 ALL 3 M 07:04.231 43:56.050
4 Dave McKinnon 26 4 ALL 4 M 07:11.449 44:40.900
5 Ryan Garber 78 5 ALL 5M 07:11.522 44:41.350
6 Daniel Osterberg 32 6 ALL 6 M 07:27.578 46:21.120
7 Melissa Johns 58 1 ALL 1F 07:29.641 46:33.940
8 Pat McEntee 80 7 ALL 7™M 07:36.333 47:15.520
9 Jennifer Fratusco 81 2 ALL 2 F 07:45.070 48:09.810
10 Mike McKinnon 27 8 ALL 8 M 07:50.296 48:42.280
11 Russ Stoddard 43 9 ALL 9 M 07:53.619 49:02.930
12 Kris Ellis 12 3 ALL 3F 07:56.229 49:19.150
13 Doug Germano 15 10 ALL 10 M 07:57.890 49:29.470
14 Craig Utter 72 11 ALL 11 M 08:11.669 50:55.090
15 Jason Thomas 44 12 ALL 12 M 08:14.328 51:11.610
16 David Kirk 23 13 ALL 13 M 08:20.878 51:52.310
17 Miguel Castro lll 6 14 ALL 14 M 08:22.054 51:59.620
18 Leone Rusher 41 4 ALL 4 F 08:23.575 52:09.070
19 Cheryl Bracht 64 5 ALL 5F 08:26.515 52:27.340
20 Dave Gilbert 63 15 ALL 15 M 08:29.055 52:43.120
21 Sean Lamm 25 16 ALL 16 M 08:35.998 53:26.260
22 Lane Bowen 1 17 ALL 17 M 08:36.234 53:27.730
23 Kim McGill 70 6 ALL 6 F 08:40.058 53:51.490
24 Krystal Gilman 17 7 ALL 7F 08:40.800 53:56.100
25 Chris Hansen 19 18 ALL 18 M 08:43.735 54:14.340
26 Thaona Sinclair 79 8 ALL 8F 08:44.427 54:18.640
27 Gene Drabinski 10 19 ALL 19 M 09:30.738 59:06.400
28 Laurie Pratt 39 9 ALL 9F 09:30.831 59:06.980
29 Danielle Holley 21 10 ALL 10 F 09:32.165 59:15.270
30 Julianne Russell 42 11 ALL M1F 09:33.031 59:20.650
31 Ralph Comstock 54 20 ALL 20 M 09:33.810 59:25.490
32 Jen Bollinger 76 12 ALL 12 F 09:35.809 59:37.910
33 Stacy Middleton 28 13 ALL 13 F 09:36.499 59:42.200
34 Pete Ytsma 48 21 ALL 21 M 09:38.693 59:55.830
35 Alex Parnell 35 22 ALL 22 M 09:39.057 59:58.090
36 Ruthie Heikkila 66 14 ALL 14 F 09:42.814 1:00:21.440
37 Penny Traylor 47 15 ALL 15 F 09:46.862 1:00:46.590
38 Jane Johnston 74 16 ALL 16 F 09:46.926 1:00:46.990
39 Erv Olen 30 23 ALL 23 M 09:48.034 1:00:53.870
40 Carlie Traylor 46 17 ALL 17 F 10:01.385 1:02:16.830
41 Sami Dinsmore 9 18 ALL 18 F 10:01.591 1:02:18.110
42 Dan Hyde 60 24 ALL 24 M 10:04.916 1:02:38.770
43 Liisa Rogers 40 19 ALL 19F 10:05.191 1:02:40.480
44 Laura Heistauman 68 20 ALL 20 F 10:09.172 1:03:05.220
45 Richard Ferrera 13 25 ALL 25 M 10:23.404 1:04:33.650
46 Stephanie Buckley 3 21 ALL 21 F 10:25.034 1:04:43.780
47 Curtis Ellis 11 26 ALL 26 M 10:26.943 1:04:55.640
48 Becky Coble 65 22 ALL 22 F 10:32.033 1:05:27.270



Place OA First Name
49 Suzie
50 Katie
51 Mike
52 Jennifer
53 Shauri
54 Kristi
55 Tami
56 Bradley
57 Mickie
58 Trisha
59 Kit
60 Janice
61 Jenny
62 Molly
63 Susan
64 Gina
65 Julie
66 Jolyn
67 Kay
68 Shirley
69 Kendra
70 Amy
71 Bud
72 Ellie

DNF Tina
DNF Dana
DNF Matt
DNF Amy
DNF Boyd
DNF Void
DNF Karan
DNF Kristi
DNF Kent

Last Name
Lindberg
Lamm
Haryis
Stevens
Palesch
Thomas
Campbell
Gilman
Park
Blaha
Shuman
Beltzert
Collard
Bowen
Filler
Post

Post

Post
Gulick
Olen
Holomshek
Koenig
Filler
Filler
Lingel
Owen
Doperalski
Castro
Dailey
Void
Morset
Matthews
Ness

69
24
53
73
67
45

4
16
34
71
52
51

7

2
14
36
38
37
18
31
22
75
61
62
77
33
57

5

8
56
50
55

10K

Full Results
Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace
23 ALL 23 F 10:44.251
24 ALL 24 F 10:45.572
27 ALL 27 M 10:46.157
25 ALL 25 F 10:46.694
26 ALL 26 F 10:47.059
27 ALL 27 F 10:50.915
28 ALL 28 F 10:51.036
28 ALL 28 M 11:01.370
29 ALL 29 F 11:03.177
30 ALL 30 F 11:13.961
31 ALL 31 F 11:23.661
32 ALL 32 F 11:32.250
33 ALL 33 F 11:41.949
34 ALL 34 F 11:53.936
35 ALL 35F 11:54.506
36 ALL 36 F 12:17.036
37 ALL 37 F 12:19.025
38 ALL 38 F 12:19.101
39 ALL 39 F 12:20.828
40 ALL 40 F 12:38.235
41 ALL 41 F 12:57.733
42 ALL 42 F 13:34.996
29 ALL 29 M 14:47.848
43 ALL 43 F 14:48.064
DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000
DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000
DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000
DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000
DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000
DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000
DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000
DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000
DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000
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Clock Time
1:06:43.190
1:06:51.400
1:06:55.030
1:06:58.370
1:07:00.640
1:07:24.600
1:07:25.350
1:08:29.560
1:08:40.790
1:09:47.800
1:10:48.070

:11:41.440

:12:41.710

:13:56.190

:13:59.730

:16:19.730

:16:32.090

:16:32.560

:16:43.290

1:18:31.450

1:20:32.610
1:24:24.150
1:31:56.830
1:31:58.170
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division Place Div
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1F
2F
3F
4 F
5F
6 F
7F
8 F
9F
10 F
11F
12 F
13 F
14 F
15 F
16 F
17 F
18 F
19 F
2 F
21F
22 F
23 F
24 F
25F
26 F
27T F
28 F
2 F
30 F
31F
32 F
33 F
34 F
35F
36 F
37 F
38 F
39F
40 F
41 F
42 F
43 F

F

M T M

Melissa
Jennifer
Kris
Leone
Cheryl
Kim
Krystal
Thaona
Laurie
Danielle
Julianne
Jen
Stacy
Ruthie
Penny
Jane
Carlie
Sami
Liisa
Laura
Stephanie
Becky
Suzie
Katie
Jennifer
Shauri
Kristi
Tami
Mickie
Trisha
Kit
Janice
Jenny
Molly
Susan
Gina
Julie
Jolyn
Kay
Shirley
Kendra
Amy
Ellie
Kristi
Karan
Tina
Dana
Amy

10K

Group Results
Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

Johns
Fratusco
Ellis
Rusher
Bracht
McGill
Gilman
Sinclair
Pratt
Holley
Russell
Bollinger
Middleton
Heikkila
Traylor
Johnston
Traylor
Dinsmore
Rogers
Heistauman
Buckley
Coble
Lindberg
Lamm
Stevens
Palesch
Thomas
Campbell
Park
Blaha
Shuman
Beltzert
Collard
Bowen
Filler
Post

Post

Post
Gulick
Olen
Holomshek
Koenig
Filler
Matthews
Morset
Lingel
Owen
Castro

58
81
12
41
64
70
17
79
39
21
42
76
28
66
47
74
46

9
40
68

3
65
69
24
73
67
45

4
34
71
52
51

7

2
14
36
38
37
18
31
22
75
62
55
50
77
33

5
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7
9

12
18
19
23
24
26
28
29
30
32
33
36
37
38
40
41
43
44
46
48
49
50
52
53
54
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
72
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

07:29.641
07:45.070
07:56.229
08:23.575
08:26.515
08:40.058
08:40.800
08:44.427
09:30.831
09:32.165
09:33.031
09:35.809
09:36.499
09:42.814
09:46.862
09:46.926
10:01.385
10:01.591
10:05.191
10:09.172
10:25.034
10:32.033
10:44.251
10:45.572
10:46.694
10:47.059
10:50.915
10:51.036
11:03.177
11:13.961
11:23.661
11:32.250
11:41.949
11:53.936
11:54.506
12:17.036
12:19.025
12:19.101
12:20.828
12:38.235
12:57.733
13:34.996
14:48.064
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time

46:33.940
48:09.810
49:19.150
52:09.070
52:27.340
53:51.490
53:56.100
54:18.640
59:06.980
59:15.270
59:20.650
59:37.910
59:42.200
1:00:21.440
1:00:46.590
1:00:46.990
1:02:16.830
1:02:18.110
1:02:40.480
1:03:05.220
1:04:43.780
1:05:27.270
1:06:43.190
1:06:51.400
1:06:58.370
1:07:00.640
1:07:24.600
1:07:25.350
1:08:40.790
1:09:47.800
1:10:48.070
:11:41.440
:12:41.710
:13:56.190
:13:59.730
:16:19.730
:16:32.090
:16:32.560
:16:43.290
1:18:31.450
1:20:32.610
1:24:24.150
1:31:58.170
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division Place Div
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1M
2M
3M
4 M
5M
6 M
7M
8 M
9M
10 M
11 M
12 M
13 M
14 M
15 M
16 M
17 M
18 M
19 M
20 M
21 M
22 M
23 M
24 M
25 M
26 M
2T M
28 M
29M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M

Tim
Cory
Ryan
Dave
Ryan
Daniel
Pat
Mike
Russ
Doug
Craig
Jason
David
Miguel
Dave
Sean
Lane
Chris
Gene
Ralph
Pete
Alex
Erv
Dan
Richard
Curtis
Mike
Bradley
Bud
Matt
Void
Boyd
Kent

10K

Group Results
Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex

Arrington
Ytsme
Hansen
McKinnon
Garber
Osterberg
McEntee
McKinnon
Stoddard
Germano
Utter
Thomas
Kirk
Castro lll
Gilbert
Lamm
Bowen
Hansen
Drabinski
Comstock
Ytsma
Parnell
Olen
Hyde
Ferrera
Ellis
Haryis
Gilman
Filler
Doperalski
Void
Dailey
Ness

59
49
20
26
78
32
80
27
43
15
72
44
23

6
63
25

1
19
10
54
48
35
30
60
13
11
53
16
61
57
56

8
29
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Pace

06:07.624
06:07.695
07:04.231
07:11.449
07:11.522
07:27.578
07:36.333
07:50.296
07:53.619
07:57.890
08:11.669
08:14.328
08:20.878
08:22.054
08:29.055
08:35.998
08:36.234
08:43.735
09:30.738
09:33.810
09:38.693
09:39.057
09:48.034
10:04.916
10:23.404
10:26.943
10:46.157
11:01.370
14:47.848
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time

38:04.310
38:04.750
43:56.050
44:40.900
44:41.350
46:21.120
47:15.520
48:42.280
49:02.930
49:29.470
50:55.090
51:11.610
51:52.310
51:59.620
52:43.120
53:26.260
53:27.730
54:14.340
59:06.400
59:25.490
59:55.830
59:58.090
1:00:53.870
1:02:38.770
1:04:33.650
1:04:55.640
1:06:55.030
1:08:29.560
1:31:56.830
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000



10K
Top 5 By Group

Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
ALL 1F Melissa Johns 58 7 1 07:29.641 46:33.940
ALL 2 F Jennifer Fratusco 81 9 2 07:45.070 48:09.810
ALL 3F Kris Ellis 12 12 3 07:56.229 49:19.150
ALL 4 F Leone Rusher 41 18 4 08:23.575 52:09.070
ALL 5F Cheryl Bracht 64 19 5 08:26.515 52:27.340
ALL 1M Tim Arrington 59 1 1 06:07.624 38:04.310
ALL 2M  Cory Ytsme 49 2 2 06:07.695 38:04.750
ALL 3 M Ryan Hansen 20 3 3 07:04.231 43:56.050
ALL 4 M Dave McKinnon 26 4 4 07:11.449 44:40.900
ALL 5M Ryan Garber 78 5 5 07:11.522 44:41.350
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List by Name
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Tim Arrington 59 1 ALL 1M 06:07.624 38:04.310
60 Janice Beltzert 51 32 ALL 32 F 11:32.250 1:11:41.440
58 Trisha Blaha 71 30 ALL 30 F 11:13.961 1:09:47.800
32 Jen Bollinger 76 12 ALL 12 F 09:35.809 59:37.910
22 Lane Bowen 1 17 ALL 17 M 08:36.234 53:27.730
62 Molly Bowen 2 34 ALL 34 F 11:53.936 1:13:56.190
19 Cheryl Bracht 64 5 ALL 5F 08:26.515 52:27.340
46 Stephanie Buckley 3 21 ALL 21 F 10:25.034 1:04:43.780
55 Tami Campbell 4 28 ALL 28 F 10:51.036 1:07:25.350
DNF Amy Castro 5 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
17 Miguel Castro llI 6 14 ALL 14 M 08:22.054 51:59.620
48 Becky Coble 65 22 ALL 22 F 10:32.033 1:05:27.270
61 Jenny Collard 7 33 ALL 33 F 11:41.949 1:12:41.710
31 Ralph Comstock 54 20 ALL 20 M 09:33.810 59:25.490
DNF Boyd Dailey 8 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
41 Sami Dinsmore 9 18 ALL 18 F 10:01.591 1:02:18.110
DNF Matt Doperalski 57 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
27 Gene Drabinski 10 19 ALL 19 M 09:30.738 59:06.400
47 Curtis Ellis 11 26 ALL 26 M 10:26.943 1:04:55.640
12 Kris Ellis 12 3 ALL 3F 07:56.229 49:19.150
45 Richard Ferrera 13 25 ALL 25 M 10:23.404 1:04:33.650
71 Bud Filler 61 29 ALL 29 M 14:47.848 1:31:56.830
72 Ellie Filler 62 43 ALL 43 F 14:48.064 1:31:58.170
63 Susan Filler 14 35 ALL 35F 11:54.506 1:13:59.730
9 Jennifer Fratusco 81 2 ALL 2 F 07:45.070 48:09.810
5 Ryan Garber 78 5 ALL 5M 07:11.522 44:41.350
13 Doug Germano 15 10 ALL 10 M 07:57.890 49:29.470
20 Dave Gilbert 63 15 ALL 15 M 08:29.055 52:43.120
56 Bradley Gilman 16 28 ALL 28 M 11:01.370 1:08:29.560
24 Krystal Gilman 17 7 ALL 7F 08:40.800 53:56.100
67 Kay Gulick 18 39 ALL 39F 12:20.828 1:16:43.290
25 Chris Hansen 19 18 ALL 18 M 08:43.735 54:14.340
3 Ryan Hansen 20 3 ALL 3 M 07:04.231 43:56.050
51 Mike Haryis 53 27 ALL 27 M 10:46.157 1:06:55.030
36 Ruthie Heikkila 66 14 ALL 14 F 09:42.814 1:00:21.440
44 Laura Heistauman 68 20 ALL 20 F 10:09.172 1:03:05.220
29 Danielle Holley 21 10 ALL 10F 09:32.165 59:15.270
69 Kendra Holomshek 22 41 ALL 41 F 12:57.733 1:20:32.610
42 Dan Hyde 60 24 ALL 24 M 10:04.916 1:02:38.770
7 Melissa Johns 58 1 ALL 1F 07:29.641 46:33.940
38 Jane Johnston 74 16 ALL 16 F 09:46.926 1:00:46.990
16 David Kirk 23 13 ALL 13 M 08:20.878 51:52.310
70 Amy Koenig 75 42 ALL 42 F 13:34.996 1:24:24.150
50 Katie Lamm 24 24 ALL 24 F 10:45.572 1:06:51.400
21 Sean Lamm 25 16 ALL 16 M 08:35.998 53:26.260
49 Suzie Lindberg 69 23 ALL 23 F 10:44.251 1:06:43.190
DNF Tina Lingel 77 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Kristi Matthews 55 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000



10K

20of2

List by Name
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
8 Pat McEntee 80 7 ALL 7M 07:36.333 47:15.520
23 Kim McGill 70 6 ALL 6 F 08:40.058 53:51.490
4 Dave McKinnon 26 4 ALL 4 M 07:11.449 44:40.900
10 Mike McKinnon 27 8 ALL 8 M 07:50.296 48:42.280
33 Stacy Middleton 28 13 ALL 13 F 09:36.499 59:42.200
DNF Karan Morset 50 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Kent Ness 29 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
39 Erv Olen 30 23 ALL 23 M 09:48.034 1:00:53.870
68 Shirley Olen 31 40 ALL 40 F 12:38.235 1:18:31.450
6 Daniel Osterberg 32 6 ALL 6 M 07:27.578 46:21.120
DNF Dana Owen 33 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
53 Shauri Palesch 67 26 ALL 26 F 10:47.059 1:07:00.640
57 Mickie Park 34 29 ALL 29 F 11:03.177 1:08:40.790
35 Alex Parnell 35 22 ALL 22 M 09:39.057 59:58.090
64 Gina Post 36 36 ALL 36 F 12:17.036 1:16:19.730
66 Jolyn Post 37 38 ALL 38 F 12:19.101 1:16:32.560
65 Julie Post 38 37 ALL 37F 12:19.025 1:16:32.090
28 Laurie Pratt 39 9 ALL 9F 09:30.831 59:06.980
43 Liisa Rogers 40 19 ALL 19F 10:05.191 1:02:40.480
18 Leone Rusher 41 4 ALL 4 F 08:23.575 52:09.070
30 Julianne Russell 42 11 ALL 11F 09:33.031 59:20.650
59 Kit Shuman 52 31 ALL 31F 11:23.661 1:10:48.070
26 Thaona Sinclair 79 8 ALL 8 F 08:44.427 54:18.640
52 Jennifer Stevens 73 25 ALL 25 F 10:46.694 1:06:58.370
11 Russ Stoddard 43 9 ALL 9M 07:53.619 49:02.930
15 Jason Thomas 44 12 ALL 12 M 08:14.328 51:11.610
54 Kristi Thomas 45 27 ALL 27 F 10:50.915 1:07:24.600
40 Carlie Traylor 46 17 ALL 17 F 10:01.385 1:02:16.830
37 Penny Traylor 47 15 ALL 15 F 09:46.862 1:00:46.590
14 Craig Utter 72 11 ALL 11 M 08:11.669 50:55.090
DNF Void Void 56 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
34 Pete Ytsma 48 21 ALL 21 M 09:38.693 59:55.830
2 Cory Ytsme 49 2 ALL 2M 06:07.695 38:04.750
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